Robust and reliable, Thermoscreens
PHVX Air Curtains are designed
for exposed doorways that require
higher than normal air velocity. Perfect
for hotels, airports and commercial
buildings, they will provide extremely
efficient climate separation for doorways
up to 15ft (4.5m). Available in sizes from

Output
(kW)
Effective
Width Of
Airstream
(m)
Max
Mounting
Height
(m)
Weight
(kg)
Noise Level
(dB(A)@3m)**
208 Volt
PHVX3E208 913 x 772 x 397 208/3/60 14.8 42.2 2600 14 0.9 4.5 91 69.0
PHVX4E208 1222 x 772 x 397 208/3/60 14.7 43.8 3100 14 1.2 4.5 95 73.5
PHVX5E208 1531 x 772 x 397 208/3/60* 29.3 83.0 4500 28 1.5 4.5 116 74.3
PHVX6E208 1840 x 772 x 397 208/3/60* 29.3 83.0 5200 28 1.8 4.5 127 77.3
480 Volt
PHVX3E480 913 x 772 x 397 480/3/60 14.4 18.4 2600 14 0.9 4.5 91 69.0
PHVX4E480 1222 x 772 x 397 480/3/60 14.3 19.1 3100 14 1.2 4.5 95 73.5
PHVX5E480 1531 x 772 x 397 480/3/60 28.5 36.2 4500 28 1.5 4.5 116 74.3
PHVX6E480 1840 x 772 x 397 480/3/60 28.6 36.2 5200 28 1.8 4.5 127 77.3
600 Volt
PHVX3E600 913 x 772 x 397 600/3/60 14.3 14.8 2600 14 0.9 4.5 91 69.0
PHVX4E600 1222 x 772 x 397 600/3/60 14.3 15.6 3100 14 1.2 4.5 95 73.5
PHVX5E600 1531 x 772 x 397 600/3/60 28.5 29.0 4500 28 1.5 4.5 116 74.3
PHVX6E600 1840 x 772 x 397 600/3/60 28.5 29.0 5200 28 1.8 4.5 127 77.3
Model
Dimensions
(mm)
Electrical

Output
(kW)
Effective
Width Of
Airstream
(m)
Max
Mounting
Height
(m)
Weight
(kg)
Noise Level
(dB(A)@3m)**
208 Volt
PHVX3E208R 913 x 1107 x 405 208/3/60 14.8 42.2 2600 14 0.9 4.5 96 69.0
PHVX4E208R 1222 x 1107 x 405 208/3/60 14.7 43.8 3100 14 1.2 4.5 102 73.5
PHVX5E208R 1531 x 1107 x 405 208/3/60* 29.3 83.0 4500 28 1.5 4.5 124 74.3
PHVX6E208R 1840 x 1107 x 405 208/3/60* 29.3 83.0 5200 28 1.8 4.5 138 77.3
480 Volt
PHVX3E480R 913 x 1107 x 405 480/3/60 14.4 18.4 2600 14 0.9 4.5 96 69.0
PHVX4E480R 1222 x 1107 x 405 480/3/60 14.3 19.1 3100 14 1.2 4.5 102 73.5
PHVX5E480R 1531 x 1107 x 405 480/3/60 28.6 36.2 4500 28 1.5 4.5 124 74.3
PHVX6E480R 1840 x 1107 x 405 480/3/60 28.6 36.2 5200 28 1.8 4.5 138 77.3
600 Volt
PHVX3E600R 913 x 1107 x 405 600/3/60 14.3 14.8 2600 14 0.9 4.5 96 69.0
PHVX4E600R 1222 x 1107 x 405 600/3/60 14.3 15.4 3100 14 1.2 4.5 102 73.5
PHVX5E600R 1531 x 1107 x 405 600/3/60 28.5 29.0 4500 28 1.5 4.5 124 74.3
PHVX6E600R 1840 x 1107 x 405 600/3/60 28.5 29.0 5200 28 1.8 4.5 138 77.3
* This unit needs to use two external supplies of the same voltage.
** Theoretical sound pressure based on a room of a volume of 296m3 and reverberation time of 1.0s with the unit source at 3m.
    If installation differs from this considerations sound pressure value will need to be recalculated.
* This units needs to use two external supplies of the same voltage.